
Crime in the United States
Ventura County
Part I Reported Crime

Ojai

Year Population
Crime Index 

Total

Modified* 
Crime Index 

Total

Murder and Non-
negligent 

Manslaughter
Forcible 

Rape Robbery
Aggravated 

Assault Burglary
Larceny-

Theft

Motor 
Vehicle 
Theft Arson*

Crimes 
Per Day

Violent 
Total

Property 
Total Total Violent Property

1991 7,575 344 350 1 4 6 14 76 213 30 6 0.96 25         325 46.20 3.30 42.90
1992 7,650 314 316 0 2 3 8 86 204 11 2 0.87 13         303 41.31 1.70 39.61
1993 7,650 288 291 1 0 13 14 82 153 25 3 0.80 28         263 38.04 3.66 34.38
1994 7,675 286 291 0 2 4 25 74 159 22 5 0.80 31         260 37.92 4.04 33.88
1995 7,800 312 314 0 2 6 22 76 191 15 2 0.86 30         284 40.26 3.85 36.41
1996 7,775 239 244 0 1 1 21 59 148 9 5 0.67 23         221 31.38 2.96 28.42
1997 7,825 247 247 0 3 2 14 58 163 7 0 0.68 19         228 31.57 2.43 29.14
1998 7,850 237 238 0 2 2 12 50 153 18 1 0.65 16         222 30.32 2.04 28.28
1999 7,850 221 225 0 3 1 21 44 150 2 4 0.62 25         200 28.66 3.18 25.48
2000 7,862 200 200 0 0 1 14 28 151 6 0 0.55 15         185 25.44 1.91 23.53
2001 8,008 176 177 0 2 3 15 35 115 6 1 0.48 20         157 22.10 2.50 19.61
2002 8,151 237 240 0 2 4 16 39 171 5 3 0.66 22         218 29.44 2.70 26.75
2003 8,000 219 220 0 0 4 15 37 157 6 1 0.60 19         201 27.50 2.38 25.13
2004 8,100 222 226 0 1 2 8 51 152 8 4 0.62 11         215 27.90 1.36 26.54
2005 8,153 221 222 0 0 3 15 32 160 11 1 0.61 18         204 27.23 2.21 25.02
2006 8,149 256 257 0 1 1 17 53 178 6 1 0.70 19         238 31.54 2.33 29.21
2007 8,133 263 263 0 2 3 5 41 206 6 0 0.72 10         253 32.34 1.23 31.11
2008 8,114 187 189 0 1 3 11 32 133 7 2 0.52 15         174 23.29 1.85 21.44
2009 8,150 214 216 0 3 3 11 38 157 2 2 0.59 17         199 26.50 2.09 24.42
2010 7,461 182 183 0 0 1 18 31 128 4 1 0.50 19         164 24.53 2.55 21.98
2011 7,494 196 196 0 2 6 17 32 136 3 0 0.54 25         171 26.15 3.34 22.82
2012 7,535 175 176 0 0 1 12 24 133 5 1 0.48 13         163 23.36 1.73 21.63
2013 7,548 117 119 0 4 3 7 15 80 8 2 0.33 14         105 15.77 1.85 13.91
2014 7,594 130 130 0 2 1 7 20 94 6 0 0.36 10         120 17.12 1.32 15.80
2015 7,612 73 73 0 0 1 6 15 49 2 0 0.20 7           66 9.59 0.92 8.67

Crime source:  FBI UCR Publication Years 1991 through 2010, 2011-2013 Information provided by local jurisdiction.
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